identified for handling Credit Monitoring & Recovery Departments and Trainers of 
commercial banks, Co-op banks and RRBs.   

DURATION  

3 Days – From 28th to 30th January 2026.   

FEES 

Rs. 7,500/- per participant plus GST @18% aggregating to Rs. 8,850/- (Rs. Eight Thousand 

Eight Hundred Fifty only). (In case of TDS deduction, please send us TDS certificate).  

Programme fees may be remitted to the credit of Institute’s account as given below: 

✓ Name of the Account: Indian Institute of Banking and Finance 
✓ Name of the Bank Branch: